Business Name

Business Address

| Business phone#| License Category |Original Issue Date|

Status Change Date

SYMBOLOGY

151 COMMERCIAL ST

Pedicab Operator Sean Lehr- 377 COMMERCIAL ST

American Treasures
American Treasures
The Hole Image
American Treasures ||
Crowne Pointe, Inc.
J. Cicero

Market

D. Lasser Ceramics
BodyBody
BodyBody Sole
Tim's Used Books
Ainsworth Cottages

Shamrock Motel Cottages
Gull's Nest Motel
Clibbon Gallery

Prince Freeman Apartments

Harbor Hill
Pedicab Operator Sonya

Pedicab Operator Eric
Queen Cab Co.

John Clayton Portraits
B.l. Block's

Kathleen M. Slaney - peddler

Shamrock Motel Cottages
Sun Solutions

BradfordS

BradfordS

BradfordS

16 Cottage Street
Recovering Hearts
Dunham Guest House
Subway

Subway

Adonis

Joey Mars - Outdoot Artist

Taxi Operator Charlie
Taxi Operator William
Beauty and the Beach

Beadnik
William Scott Gallery
Jennifer S.Rumpza

Taxi Operator Jennifer S.
Threads

The Cotton Gin

Kettle Corn Push Cart
DNA Gallery

Atwood Inn, Ltd.
Wohlfarth Galleries
Pepe's Wharf Antiques
Retail Antiques

Century

Yvette's Cassettes, Di Di's

Queen Cab Co.
Oh! What A Deal

351 COMMERCIAL ST
351 COMMERCIAL ST
3 STANDISH ST

352 COMMERCIAL ST
82 BRADFORD ST

12 MASONIC PLACE
173 COMMERCIAL ST
361 COMMERCIAL ST
315 COMMERCIAL ST
301 COMMERCIAL ST
242 COMMERCIAL ST
857 COMMERCIAL ST

49 BRADFORD ST

6 SANDY HILL LN

427 COMMERCIAL ST
51 COMMERCIAL ST
4 HARBOR HILL RD

377 COMMERCIAL ST

377 COMMERCIAL ST
9A CONWELL ST

237-241 COMMERCIAL
237 COMMERCIAL ST

49 BRADFORD ST

2 RYDER STREET EXT.
150 BRADFORD ST
150 BRADFORD ST
150 BRADFORD ST
16 COTTAGE ST

4 STANDISH STREET.
3 DYER ST

293 COMMERCIAL ST
293 COMMERCIAL ST
145 COMMERCIAL ST
347 COMMERCIAL ST

10 SEASHORE PK DR

9A CONWELL ST

205-209 COMMERCIAL

205-209 COMMERCIAL
439 COMMERCIAL ST.
5 FREEMAN ST

306 COMMERCIAL ST
308 COMMERCIAL ST.
261 COMMERCIAL ST.
205 COMMERCIAL ST
288 BRADFORD ST

4 ATWOOD AVE

403 COMMERCIAL ST
373 COMMERCIAL ST
309 COMMERCIAL ST
205 COMMERCIAL ST

212 COMMERCIAL ST
9A CONWELL ST
293 COMMERCIAL ST

(508) 487-3336

(508) 241-4301
(508) 487-1346
(508) 487-1346
(508) 487-1417
(508) 487-1653
(508) 487-3580
(508) 487-3111
(508) 487-3211
(508) 487-2881
(508) 487-6332
(508) 487-9400
(508) 487-0005
(508) 487-9592

(508) 487-1133
(508) 487-0501
(508) 487-3563
(508) 487-1151
(508) 487-0541

(508) 241-4301

(508) 241-4301
(508) 487-5500

(508) 487-5968
(508) 487-3630
(508) 725-2657

(508) 487-1133
(508) 540-8229
(508) 487-0045
(508) 487-0045
(508) 487-0045
(508) 487-1494
(508) 487-4875
(508) 487-3330
(508) 349-0504
(508) 349-0504
(508) 487-2176
(508) 737-3168

(508) 487-6564
(508) 487-5500
(508) 487-4585

(508) 487-9355
(508) 487-4040
(508) 487-3351

(508) 487-3351
(508) 487-4890
(508) 487-6153
(508) 000-0000
(508) 487-7700
(508) 487-9347
(509) 487-6569
(508) 487-4995
(508) 487-6481
(508) 487-2332

(508) 487-5777
(508) 487-5500
(508) 487-5533

Retail

Other
Retail
Food
Retail
Retail
Food
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Lodging

Lodging
Lodging
Retail

Lodging
Lodging

Other

Other
Other

Other
Retail
Other

Food
Retail
Retail
Food
Food
Lodging
Retail
Lodging
Food
Retail
Retail
Other

Other
Other
Retail

Retail
Retail
Other

Other
Retail
Retail
Food
Retail
Lodging
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail

Retail
Other
Retail

6/16/2003

6/24/2003
5/21/1998
5/21/1998
4/8/2002
4/26/2001
6/3/2003
6/3/2003
5/13/1999
6/2/1999
6/10/1999
6/10/1999
6/23/1999
1/1/1981

1/1/1981
5/15/2000
1/1/1981
5/31/1999

6/10/2003

6/10/2003
6/10/2003

6/1/2001
6/10/2003
6/10/2003

6/12/2003
6/12/2003
12/14/1999
12/14/1999
10/16/2001
9/6/1989
5/20/1999
1/1/1981
6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003

6/24/2003

6/24/2003

5/20/2002

6/7/2001
5/20/1999
12/22/1998

12/22/1998
5/13/1999
5/13/1999
6/25/2003
6/16/2000

1/1/1982
6/26/2003
4/5/2000
5/26/1999
8/2/2002

6/26/2003
6/10/2003
6/24/2003

6/16/2003

6/24/2003
6/18/2003
6/18/2003
6/25/2003
6/18/2003
6/3/2003
6/3/2003
6/3/2003
6/4/2003
6/3/2003
6/3/2003
6/3/2003
6/4/2003

6/5/2003
6/5/2003
6/4/2003
6/6/2003
6/6/2003

6/10/2003

6/10/2003
6/10/2003

6/10/2003
6/10/2003
6/10/2003

6/12/2003
6/12/2003
6/12/2003
6/12/2003
6/12/2003
6/18/2003
6/20/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003

6/24/2003

6/24/2003

6/24/2003

6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003

6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/24/2003
6/25/2003
6/26/2003
6/26/2003
6/26/2003
6/26/2003
6/26/2003
6/26/2003

6/26/2003
6/10/2003
6/24/2003



